COVE LIGHT
FEATURES / BENEFITS
� Extremely low energy use
� Up to 70,000+ hr life
� Ultra slim design
� No IR or UV emmissions
� Low maintenance costs
� Immediate start-up

� Recommended input current 350mA
2 supplied per module
21.0
9
.5
4.0
11.0
Matl: Spring Steel Bright Zinc Plated
Matl: Spring Steel Bright Zinc Plated
PRELIMINARY
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time
in order to supply the best product possible.
Contact us directly for the latest information.
9” (230 MM)
Part Number Length Inches [mm] Color Part Number Length Inches [mm] Color
CL-230-W 9.05 [230] White CL-230-W-IP 9.05 [230] White
CL-230-WW 9.05 [230] Warm White CL-230-WW-IP 9.05 [230] Warm White
CL-230-B 9.05 [230] Blue CL-230-B-IP 9.05 [230] Blue
CL-230-G 9.05 [230] Green CL-230-G-IP 9.05 [230] Green
CL-230-R 9.05 [230] Red CL-230-R-IP 9.05 [230] Red
CL-230-A 9.05 [230] Amber CL-230-A-IP 9.05 [230] Amber
Interior Exterior (IP-67 rated)
25” (630 MM)
Part Number Length Inches [mm] Color Part Number Length Inches [mm] Color
CL-630-W 24.80 [630] White CL-630-W-IP 24.80 [630] White
CL-630-WW 24.80 [630] Warm White CL-630-WW-IP 24.80 [630] Warm White
CL-630-B 24.80 [630] Blue CL-630-B-IP 24.80 [630] Blue
CL-630-G 24.80 [630] Green CL-630-G-IP 24.80 [630] Green
CL-630-R 24.80 [630] Red CL-630-R-IP 24.80 [630] Red
CL-630-A 24.80 [630] Amber CL-630-A-IP 24.80 [630] Amber
Interior Exterior (IP-67 rated)
33” (830 MM)
Part Number Length Inches [mm] Color Part Number Length Inches [mm] Color
CL-830-W 32.7 [830] White CL-830-W-IP 32.7 [830] White
CL-830-WW 32.7 [830] Warm White CL-830-WW-IP 32.7 [830] Warm White
CL-830-B 32.7 [830] Blue CL-830-B-IP 32.7 [830] Blue
CL-830-G 32.7 [830] Green CL-830-G-IP 32.7 [830] Green
CL-830-R 32.7 [830] Red CL-830-R-IP 32.7 [830] Red
CL-830-A 32.7 [830] Amber CL-830-A-IP 32.7 [830] Amber
Interior Exterior (IP-67 rated)
COVE LIGHT
CL SERIES
MDEXLUMCL_2